
Pos 

 

5A 
1 

 

5B 
1 
2 

 

5C 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

23 

17 
1 

16 
94 
43 
93 

991 

89 

Name 

Christian Brink 

Remi Mannent 
N iclas Söberg / Rasmus L indblom 

Stefan Brink 
Philip Olofsson 
Anders Steiner 
Roy Andersson 
Peter Brink 

Ingvar Bjerge 

Class 

5A 

5B 
5B 

5C 
5C 
5C 
5C 
5C 

5C 

Make 

996 GT3 Cup 

997 GT3 Cup 
997 GT3 Cup 

991.1 GT3 Cup 
991.2 
991.2 Cup 
991 Cup 
991.1 GT3 Cup 

991 GT3 Cup 

Laps 

12 

12 
11 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

11 

Total Tm 

14:10.978 

13:55.934 
13:38.048 

13:23.408 
13:25.527 
13:43.676 
13:46.930 
13:49.260 

12:36.342 

Diff 

1 Lap 

2.119 
20.268 
23.522 
25.852 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:09.765 

1:08.308 
1:12.053 

1:06.065 
1:06.470 
1:07.596 
1:07.823 
1:07.829 

1:07.715 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.119 

Avg. Speed 

129,050 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.065 

Best Speed 

130,780 

Best Lap by 

16 - Stefan Brink 
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Porsche Sports Cup 2022 7 o 8 
Alla 

Race 2 klass 5 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:17:28 

Gelleråsen 2,400 km 

2022-07-10 16:10 


